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TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
8:30-9:00 

 

 

9:00-9:30 

 

 

9:30-

12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:00-

1:00 

 

 

1:00-2:20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2:40-400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:30-6:15 

 

 

6:15-8:30 

 

Coffee 

 

 

Institute Overview and 

Introductions 

 

Historical Perspectives on 

Inequality 

 

 

Gavin Wright 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

Regional Differences in Health 

Costs 

David Molitor 

 

 

 

 

Lessons from Starting a Firm 

Mike Prenier, Solum, Inc. 

 

 

 

Coffee 

 

 

Review and Preview 

 

 

The Demographics and the 

Economics of Aging 

 

 

Gopi Shah Goda 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

Can China Keep Growing? 

 

Tim Taylor 

 

 

 

 

Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 

Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coffee 

 

 

Review and Preview 

 

 

Europe’s Economic and 

Monetary Union 

 

 

Tim Taylor 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 

Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 

 

 

 

 

The Return to a College 

Education 

John H. Pencavel 

 

 

 

 

Reception 

 

 

Dinner 

Claude Steele 

Dean, Stanford Education School 

Coffee 

 

 

Review and Preview 

 

 

Economics and Climate 

Change 

 

 

Charles Kolstad 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

Online Education at Stanford 

 

John C. Mitchell 

 

 

 

 

What is Private Equity and Why 

is it Good for the Economy? 

Jonathan Coslet, TPG 

 Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 

Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 

Coffee 

 

 

Review and Preview 

 

 

Investments and the Stock 

Market 

 

 

John B. Shoven 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 

 

 

No Meeting in the 

Afternoon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


