Twenty-Sixth Annual Summer Economic Institute for Teachers

Fundamental Issues Facing the Economy
Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research, Stanford University, July 29 – August 2, 2013

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-9:00	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
9:00-9:30	Institute Overview and Introductions	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview
9:30- 12:00	Historical Perspectives on Inequality	The Demographics and the Economics of Aging	Europe's Economic and Monetary Union	Economics and Climate Change	Investments and the Stock Market
	Gavin Wright	Gopi Shah Goda	Tim Taylor	Charles Kolstad	John B. Shoven
12:00- 1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:20	Regional Differences in Health Costs David Molitor	Can China Keep Growing? Tim Taylor	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	Online Education at Stanford John C. Mitchell	No Meeting in the Afternoon
2:40-400	Lessons from Starting a Firm Mike Prenier, Solum, Inc.	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	The Return to a College Education John H. Pencavel	What is Private Equity and Why is it Good for the Economy? Jonathan Coslet, TPG Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	
5:30-6:15			Reception		
6:15-8:30			Dinner Claude Steele Dean, Stanford Education School		